
CHOLET 0
LE BOIS DE CLENAY 5 5
LE PUY St BONNET 3,5 8,5
LA TESSOUALLE 3,5 12
MAZIERES EN MAUGES 5,5 17,5
TOUTLEMONDE 5 22,5
CHANTELOUP LES BOIS 8 30,5
VEZINS 3,5 34
DIRECTION MALEVRIER

CARREFOUR LA GAUDECHERE A DROITE 1,5 35,5
LES POTERIES 2 37,5
LE BOIS D'OUIN 10,5 48
CHOLET (PERIPHERIQUE) 3,5 51,5

MERCREDI 23 OCTOBRE 2024

DEPART PARKING DU CIMETIERE FACE A LA FAC

13 H 30

PARCOURS C. V. S. M F 34

DEN. : 420 m                                        OPEN. : 15592491


